Plac.

1st

2nd

3rd

Plac.

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

KOM-AN

Quintus

Aftensejlads 2025
Vallensbak Sejlklub

Results are final as of 20:06 on September 9, 2025

1 Leb

Sailed: 11, Discards: 3, To count: 8, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 3, Scoring system: DH2017-appendix A

Start | Leb | BaadNavn | BaadTypeNavn | Nation | Sejinr | PersonNavn | Spiler | KlubNavn | TAUDL, TAUDM, |F1 F2 F3 F4 F5 F6
TAUDH
18:3018:30 | 18:30 | 18:30 | 18:30 | 18:30
L-23 DEN 191 Jesper Ja VSK 1084.8,823.4,718.4(1.0 15 4.0 1.0 1.0 1.0
Klitfort DNC
Shipman 28 DEN 149 Jens Ole Ja VSK 1053.0,800.2,694.2 | 2.0 1.5 1.0 2.0 2.0 3.0
Hestbaek
Contention 30 |DEN |808 Sune Dang |Ja VSK 1004.6,762.2,660.2 | 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 2.0

Start | Leb
1 2
1 2
1 2
1 2

Snoopy

BaadNavn

No Fame
Fight
Den Lille

Gule

Farsvel

2 Laeb

Sailed: 11, Discards: 3, To count: 8, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 4, Scoring system: DH2017-appendix A

BaadTypeNavn | Nation | Sejinr | PersonNavn | Spiler | KlubNavn | TAUDL, TAUDM, |F1 F2 F3 F4 F5 F6
TAUDH
18:30|18:30 | 18:30 | 18:30 | 18:30 | 18:30

806 DEN |63 Saren Ja VSK 1050.2,792.6,686.2 | 3.0 1.0 5.0 1.0 1.0 1.0
Meinertsen DNF

806 DEN |398 |Sgren Ja VSK 1050.2,792.6,686.2 | 1.0 5.0 1.0 |50 |20 |20
Schramm DNC DNC

806 DEN |36 Christian Ja VSK 1050.2,792.6,686.2 | 2.0 2.0 50 |50 |40 |50
Holst DNC |DNC DNC

806 DEN |200 |Lau Ja VSK 1049.2,791.8,685.2 | 5.0 5.0 20 |50 [3.0 |50
Digmann DNC |DNC DNC DNC

3 Leb

Sailed: 11, Discards: 3, To count: 8, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 4, Scoring system: DH2017-appendix A

F7

18:30
1.0

2.0

3.0

F7

18:30
2.0

1.0

3.0

5.0
OCS

E2
18:30
4.0
DNF
1.0

20

E2

18:30
2.0

3.0

1.0

5.0
DNC

E3

18:30
1.0

2.0

E3
18:30
5.0
DNC
2.0
1.0

3.0

ES

18:00
2.0

1.0

3.0

E5

18:00
2.0

3.0

5.0
DNC

18:00

1.0
2.0

4.0
DNC

18:00

2.0
3.0
1.0

5.0
DNC

Nett

8.5

12,5

20.0

Nett

12.0

13.0

17.0

33.0



Plac. | Start | Leb | BaadNavn | BaadTypeNavn | Nation | Sejinr | PersonNavn | Spiler | KlubNavn | TAUDL, TAUDM, | F1 F2 F3 F4 F5 F6 F7 E2 E3 E5 E6 Nett
TAUDH
18:30 | 18:30 | 18:30 | 18:30 | 18:30 | 18:30 | 18:30 | 18:30 | 18:30 | 18:00 | 18:00
1st |1 3 Dst Match 28 DEN |28 Javier Ja BSS 936.8,727.8,634.4 (1.0 |2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 2.0 5.0 1.0 |20 1.0 19.0
Blasques DNC |DNC |DNC |DNC DNC
2nd |1 3 Stratus J-80 DEN |1518 | Sejlerskolen |Ja VSK 940.2,748.6,656.2 | 2.0 1.0 5.0 5.0 2.0 1.0 3.0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 |20.0
VSK DNC |DNC DNC |DNC |[DNC
3rd |1 3 Vest Match 28 DEN |16 BSS Ja BSS 930.8,726.0,632.6 |5.0 |5.0 2.0 5.0 1.0 5.0 5.0 50 |20 1.0 50 |26.0
Sejlerskolen DNC | DNF DNC DNC |DNC |DNC DNC
4th |1 3 Njord Melges 20 DEN |104 |Sgren Ja VSK 965.0,787.0,688.6 | 5.0 5.0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 1.0 5.0 5.0 |5.0 5.0 32.0
Dalsgaard DNC |DNC DNC |DNC |0OCS DNC |DNC |DNC |DNC
Rasmussen
4 Leb
Sailed: 11, Discards: 3, To count: 8, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 2, Scoring system: DH2017-appendix A
Plac. | Start | Leb | BaadNavn | BaadTypeNavn | Nation | Sejlnr | PersonNavn | Spiler | KlubNavn | TAUDL, TAUDM, |F1 F2 F3 F4 F5 F6 F7 E2 E3 E5 E6 Nett
TAUDH
18:30|18:30 | 18:30 | 18:30 | 18:30 | 18:30 | 18:30 |18:30 | 18:30 | 18:00 | 18:00
1st |2 4 Onyx X-50 DEN |62 Ole Nej VSK 870.4,643.4,529.6 |[3.0 3.0 |3.0 1.0 1.0 |3.0 |[3.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 12.0
Rasmussen DNC |DNC |DNC DNC |DNC
2nd |2 4 Sola Impala 31 DEN |200 | Steffen Nej VSK 1066.4,786.2,667.4 | 3.0 1.0 10 |30 |30 |30 |30 |20 (20 (3.0 |30 18.0
Steffensen DNC DNC |DNC |[DNC |DNC DNC |DNF
5 Lab
Sailed: 11, Discards: 3, To count: 8, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 7, Scoring system: DH2017-appendix A
Plac. | Start | Leb | BaadNavn | BaadTypeNavn | Nation | Sejinr | PersonNavn | Spiler | KlubNavn | TAUDL, TAUDM, | F1 F2 F3 F4 F5 F6 F7 E2 E3 E5 E6 Nett
TAUDH
18:30 | 18:30 | 18:30 | 18:30 | 18:30 | 18:30 | 18:30 | 18:30 | 18:30 | 18:00 | 18:00
1st |2 5 Carbon 40 | Carbon 40 R/C |DEN |1 Jann B. Ja SGS 801.2,647.0,576.8 | 8.0 1.0 |20 8.0 1.0 8.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 |20 1.0 12.0
Klausen DNC DNC DNC
2nd |2 5 The Last | X-99 DEN |605 |JesperBirk |Ja SKS 924.8,705.4,6094 120 |20 |80 |20 3.0 2.0 6.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 19.0
DNC
3rd |2 5 Varix X4.3 DEN |10 Lars Ja VSK 825.0,651.4,576.8 | 8.0 8.0 |80 8.0 8.0 1.0 1.0 |20 2.0 1.0 |4.0 27.0
Rasmussen DNC |DNC |DNC |DNC |DNC
4th |2 5 Frixxa Arcona 400 DEN |56 Sgren Bo Ja VSK 903.4,675.6,571.6 | 4.0 5.0 1.0 1.0 8.0 30 |40 |80 50 4.0 8.0 27.0
Christiansen DNC 0oCs DNC
5th |2 5 Xanthippe | X-99 DEN |100 |Martin Funch |Ja SKS 924.8,705.4,609.4 3.0 (4.0 3.0 3.0 |40 |40 5.0 |4.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 28.0




Plac.

6th

7th

Plac.

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

9th

9th

Start | Leb | BaadNavn | BaadTypeNavn | Nation | Sejinr | PersonNavn | Spiler | KlubNavn | TAUDL, TAUDM,
TAUDH

2 5
2 5
Start | Lab
3 6
3 6
3 6
3 6
3 6
3 6
3 6
3 6
3 6
3 6
3 6

Gimle

Elan 31

Magdalena | Elan 350

BaadNavn

Mains

Pollux

Sally

Boulliabaise

Nikoline

Cozy

Spirit

C'est si Bon

Chilie

Godewind

Mathilde

DEN

DEN

143

27

Ole
Jespersen

Henrik
Mikkelsen

Ja

Ja

VSK

VSK

F1

F2

F3

F4

F5

F6

F7

E2

E3

18:30|18:30 | 18:30 | 18:30 | 18:30 | 18:30 | 18:30 | 18:30 | 18:30

977.6,734.8,629.2 1 1.0

866.8,689.0,612.2 | 5.0

6 Lab

3.0 |80
DNC
6.0 |4.0

4.0

5.0

2.0

8.0

8.0
DNC

8.0
DNC |DNC |DNC |DNC |DNC

Sailed: 11, Discards: 3, To count: 8, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 11, Scoring system: DH2017-appendix A

BaadTypeNavn | Nation | Sejinr | PersonNavn | Spiler | KlubNavn | TAUDL, TAUDM,

Beneteau First
300

X-382

Impala 27

IF

Sunwind 31

Puzzle 36

Bavaria 320

Jeanneau 36i

Luffe 37

Bavaria 31

Luffe 40

DEN

DEN

DEN

DEN

DEN

DEN

DEN

DEN

DEN

DEN

DEN

4556

141

32

217

102

17

253

82

1805

25

Tommy
Pedersen

Jan
Stephensen

Hasse Stilbo

Bjarck
Jorgensen

Peter @rum
Nielsen

Lasse
Skovgaard
Hansen

Peter
Tobiasen

Villy
Duvander

Svend
Nielsen

Izabella
Prejs

Kim Faurby

Nej

Nej

Nej

Nej

Nej

Nej

Nej

Nej

Nej

Ja

Nej

VSK

VSK

VSK

VSK

VSK

VSK

VSK

VSK

VSK

VSK

VSK

TAUDH

1077.8,777.4,646.0

1027.6,738.4,608.6

1100.0,790.0,680.0

1160.4,866.4,756.6

1133.0,813.7,700.4

950.0,736.6,622.6

1126.4,809.8,671.4

974.4,741.4,640.0

1030.2,752.4,631.8

1077.8,777.4,646.0

1004.6,726.6,601.6

F1

18:30
4.0

3.0

1.0

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

2.0

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

E6 -1 Lob - 09.09.2025 at 18:00

F2

18:30

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

1.0

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNF

2.0

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

F3

18:30 | 18:30

12.0
DNC

5.0

1.0

2.0

3.0

12.0
DNC

4.0

6.0

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

F4

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

F5

18:30 | 18:30

1.0

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

2.0

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

F6

1.0

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

2.0

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

2.0

8.0

F7

18:30
1.0

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

2.0

12.0
DNC

3.0

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

5.0

8.0

E2

18:30

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

1.0

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

4.0

8.0

E3

18:30
20

1.0

12.0
DNC

12.0
OCSs

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

ES

18:00

8.0
DNC

8.0
DNC

ES5

18:00

12.0
DNC

1.0

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

E6

18:00

8.0
DNC

8.0
DNC

18:00

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNF

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

Nett

29.0

52.0

Nett

45.0

58.0

63.0

65.0

67.0

77.0

78.0

90.0

96.0

96.0

96.0



Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 18:00, Distance: 3.6, Wind strength: TAUDL

Plac. | Start | Leb | BaadNavn | BaadTypeNavn | Nation | Sejinr | PersonNavn Spiler | KlubNavn | TAUDL, TAUDM, TAUDH | Start | Finish | Elapsed | Corrected | Points
1 1 1 KOM-AN | L-23 DEN | 191 Jesper Kilitfort Ja VSK 1084.8,823.4,718.4 18:00(19:31:25|1:31:25 | 1:35:57 1.0
2 1 1 Quintus Shipman 28 DEN 149 Jens Ole Hestbezek | Ja VSK 1053.0,800.2,694.2 18:00 | 19:48:07 | 1:48:07 | 1:54:34 2.0

E6 - 2 Lob - 09.09.2025 at 18:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 18:00, Distance: 5.4, Wind strength: TAUDL

Plac. | Start | Lgb | BaadNavn BaadTypeNavn | Nation | Sejinr | PersonNavn Spiler | KlubNavn | TAUDL, TAUDM, TAUDH | Start | Finish Elapsed | Corrected | Points
1 1 2 Den Lille Gule | 806 DEN |36 Christian Holst Ja VSK 1050.2,792.6,686.2 18:00 | 19:57:40 | 1:57:40 |2:07:35 1.0
2 1 2 No Fame 806 DEN |63 Sgren Meinertsen | Ja VSK 1050.2,792.6,686.2 18:00 | 20:02:48 | 2:02:48 |2:12:43 2.0
3 1 2 Fight 806 DEN |398 |Sgren Schramm |Ja VSK 1050.2,792.6,686.2 18:00 | 20:06:06 | 2:06:06 | 2:16:01 3.0

E6 - 3 Lob - 09.09.2025 at 18:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 18:00, Distance: 5.4, Wind strength: TAUDL
Plac. | Start | Leb | BaadNavn | BaadTypeNavn | Nation | Sejlnr | PersonNavn Spiler | KlubNavn | TAUDL, TAUDM, TAUDH | Start | Finish Elapsed | Corrected | Points
1 1 3 st Match 28 DEN 28 Javier Blasques | Ja BSS 936.8,727.8,634.4 18:00 [ 20:05:28 | 2:05:28 | 2:25:35 1.0

E6 - 4 Lob - 09.09.2025 at 18:00

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 18:05, Distance: 5.4, Wind strength: TAUDL

Plac. | Start | Lob | BaadNavn | BaadTypeNavn | Nation | Sejinr | PersonNavn Spiler | KlubNavn | TAUDL, TAUDM, TAUDH | Start |Finish |Elapsed | Corrected | Points
1 2 4 Onyx X-50 DEN |62 Ole Rasmussen | Nej VSK 870.4,643.4,529.6 18:05 | 19:48:27 | 1:43:27 |2:09:33 1.0
2 2 4 Sola Impala 31 DEN | 200 Steffen Steffensen | Nej VSK 1066.4,786.2,667.4 18:05 DNF 3.0

E6 - 5 Lob - 09.09.2025 at 18:00

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 18:05, Distance: 5.4, Wind strength: TAUDL
Plac. | Start | Leb | BaadNavn | BaadTypeNavn | Nation | Sejinr | PersonNavn Spiler | KlubNavn | TAUDL, TAUDM, TAUDH | Start | Finish Elapsed | Corrected | Points
1 2 5 Carbon 40 | Carbon 40 R/C |DEN |1 Jann B. Klausen | Ja SGS 801.2,647.0,576.8 18:05| 19:44:00 | 1:39:00 | 2:11:20 1.0
2 2 5 The Last | X-99 DEN |605 Jesper Birk Ja SKS 924.8,705.4,609.4 18:05|19:55:22 | 1:50:22 | 2:11:34 2.0
3 2 5 Xanthippe | X-99 DEN 100 Martin Funch Ja SKS 924.8,705.4,609.4 18:0519:58:41 | 1:53:41 | 2:14:53 3.0
4 2 5 Varix X4.3 DEN |10 Lars Rasmussen | Ja VSK 825.0,651.4,576.8 18:05|19:51:56 | 1:46:56 |2:17:07 4.0



E6 - 6 Lob - 09.09.2025 at 18:00

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 18:10, Distance: 3.6, Wind strength: TAUDL
Plac. | Start | Leb | BaadNavn | BaadTypeNavn | Nation | Sejinr | PersonNavn Spiler | KlubNavn | TAUDL, TAUDM, TAUDH | Place | Points
1 3 6 Pollux X-382 DEN |[141 Jan Stephensen | Nej VSK 1027.6,738.4,608.6 DNF |12.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.38.02
www.sailwave.com



