

Aftensejlads 2025

Vallensbæk Sejlklub

Results are final as of 20:06 on September 9, 2025

1 Løb

Sailed: 11, Discards: 3, To count: 8, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 3, Scoring system: DH2017-appendix A

Plac.	Start	Løb	BaadNavn	BaadTypeNavn	Nation	Sejlnr	PersonNavn	Spiler	KlubNavn	TAUDL, TAUDM, TAUDH	F1	F2	F3	F4	F5	F6	F7	E2	E3	E5	E6	Nett
											18:30	18:30	18:30	18:30	18:30	18:30	18:30	18:30	18:30	18:00	18:00	
1st	1	1	KOM-AN	L-23	DEN	191	Jesper Klitfort	Ja	VSK	1084.8,823.4,718.4	1.0	1.5	4.0 DNC	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	4.0 DNF	1.0	2.0	1.0	8.5
2nd	1	1	Quintus	Shipman 28	DEN	149	Jens Ole Hestbæk	Ja	VSK	1053.0,800.2,694.2	2.0	1.5	1.0	2.0	2.0	3.0	2.0	1.0	3.0	1.0	2.0	12.5
3rd	1	1	Snoopy	Contention 30	DEN	808	Sune Danø	Ja	VSK	1004.6,762.2,660.2	3.0	3.0	2.0	3.0	3.0	2.0	3.0	2.0	2.0	3.0	4.0 DNC	20.0

2 Løb

Sailed: 11, Discards: 3, To count: 8, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 4, Scoring system: DH2017-appendix A

Plac.	Start	Løb	BaadNavn	BaadTypeNavn	Nation	Sejlnr	PersonNavn	Spiler	KlubNavn	TAUDL, TAUDM, TAUDH	F1	F2	F3	F4	F5	F6	F7	E2	E3	E5	E6	Nett
											18:30	18:30	18:30	18:30	18:30	18:30	18:30	18:30	18:30	18:00	18:00	
1st	1	2	No Fame	806	DEN	63	Søren Meinertsen	Ja	VSK	1050.2,792.6,686.2	3.0	1.0	5.0 DNF	1.0	1.0	1.0	2.0	2.0	5.0 DNC	2.0	2.0	12.0
2nd	1	2	Fight	806	DEN	398	Søren Schramm	Ja	VSK	1050.2,792.6,686.2	1.0	5.0 DNC	1.0	5.0 DNC	2.0	2.0	1.0	3.0	2.0	1.0	3.0	13.0
3rd	1	2	Den Lille Gule	806	DEN	36	Christian Holst	Ja	VSK	1050.2,792.6,686.2	2.0	2.0	5.0 DNC	5.0 DNC	4.0	5.0 DNC	3.0	1.0	1.0	3.0	1.0	17.0
4th	1	2	Farsvel	806	DEN	200	Lau Digmann	Ja	VSK	1049.2,791.8,685.2	5.0 DNC	5.0 DNC	2.0	5.0 DNC	3.0	5.0 DNC	5.0 OCS	5.0 DNC	3.0	5.0 DNC	5.0 DNC	33.0

3 Løb

Sailed: 11, Discards: 3, To count: 8, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 4, Scoring system: DH2017-appendix A

Plac.	Start	Løb	BaadNavn	BaadTypeNavn	Nation	Sejlnr	PersonNavn	Spiler	KlubNavn	TAUDL, TAUDM, TAUDH	F1	F2	F3	F4	F5	F6	F7	E2	E3	E5	E6	Nett
											18:30	18:30	18:30	18:30	18:30	18:30	18:30	18:30	18:30	18:00	18:00	
1st	1	3	Øst	Match 28	DEN	28	Javier Blasques	Ja	BSS	936.8,727.8,634.4	1.0	2.0	5.0 DNC	5.0 DNC	5.0 DNC	5.0 DNC	2.0	5.0 DNC	1.0	2.0	1.0	19.0
2nd	1	3	Stratus	J-80	DEN	1518	Sejlerskolen VSK	Ja	VSK	940.2,748.6,656.2	2.0	1.0	5.0 DNC	5.0 DNC	2.0	1.0	3.0	1.0	5.0 DNC	5.0 DNC	5.0 DNC	20.0
3rd	1	3	Vest	Match 28	DEN	16	BSS Sejlerskolen	Ja	BSS	930.8,726.0,632.6	5.0 DNC	5.0 DNF	2.0	5.0 DNC	1.0	5.0 DNC	5.0 DNC	5.0 DNC	2.0	1.0	5.0 DNC	26.0
4th	1	3	Njord	Melges 20	DEN	104	Søren Dalsgaard Rasmussen	Ja	VSK	965.0,787.0,688.6	5.0 DNC	5.0 DNC	1.0	5.0 DNC	5.0 DNC	5.0 OCS	1.0	5.0 DNC	5.0 DNC	5.0 DNC	5.0 DNC	32.0

4 Løb

Sailed: 11, Discards: 3, To count: 8, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 2, Scoring system: DH2017-appendix A

Plac.	Start	Løb	BaadNavn	BaadTypeNavn	Nation	Sejlnr	PersonNavn	Spiler	KlubNavn	TAUDL, TAUDM, TAUDH	F1	F2	F3	F4	F5	F6	F7	E2	E3	E5	E6	Nett
											18:30	18:30	18:30	18:30	18:30	18:30	18:30	18:30	18:30	18:00	18:00	
1st	2	4	Onyx	X-50	DEN	62	Ole Rasmussen	Nej	VSK	870.4,643.4,529.6	3.0 DNC	3.0 DNC	3.0 DNC	1.0	1.0	3.0 DNC	3.0 DNC	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	12.0
2nd	2	4	Sola	Impala 31	DEN	200	Steffen Steffensen	Nej	VSK	1066.4,786.2,667.4	3.0 DNC	1.0	1.0	3.0 DNC	3.0 DNC	3.0 DNC	3.0 DNC	2.0	2.0	3.0 DNC	3.0 DNF	18.0

5 Løb

Sailed: 11, Discards: 3, To count: 8, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 7, Scoring system: DH2017-appendix A

Plac.	Start	Løb	BaadNavn	BaadTypeNavn	Nation	Sejlnr	PersonNavn	Spiler	KlubNavn	TAUDL, TAUDM, TAUDH	F1	F2	F3	F4	F5	F6	F7	E2	E3	E5	E6	Nett
											18:30	18:30	18:30	18:30	18:30	18:30	18:30	18:30	18:30	18:00	18:00	
1st	2	5	Carbon 40	Carbon 40 R/C	DEN	1	Jann B. Klausen	Ja	SGS	801.2,647.0,576.8	8.0 DNC	1.0	2.0	8.0 DNC	1.0	8.0 DNC	3.0	1.0	1.0	2.0	1.0	12.0
2nd	2	5	The Last	X-99	DEN	605	Jesper Birk	Ja	SKS	924.8,705.4,609.4	2.0	2.0	8.0 DNC	2.0	3.0	2.0	6.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	2.0	19.0
3rd	2	5	Varix	X 4.3	DEN	10	Lars Rasmussen	Ja	VSK	825.0,651.4,576.8	8.0 DNC	1.0	1.0	2.0	2.0	1.0	4.0	27.0				
4th	2	5	Frixxa	Arcona 400	DEN	56	Søren Bo Christiansen	Ja	VSK	903.4,675.6,571.6	4.0	5.0	1.0	1.0	8.0 DNC	3.0	4.0	8.0 OCS	5.0	4.0	8.0 DNC	27.0
5th	2	5	Xanthippe	X-99	DEN	100	Martin Funch	Ja	SKS	924.8,705.4,609.4	3.0	4.0	3.0	3.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	6.0	5.0	3.0	28.0

Plac.	Start	Løb	BaadNavn	BaadTypeNavn	Nation	Sejlnr	PersonNavn	Spiler	KlubNavn	TAUDL, TAUDM, TAUDH	F1	F2	F3	F4	F5	F6	F7	E2	E3	E5	E6	Nett
											18:30	18:30	18:30	18:30	18:30	18:30	18:30	18:30	18:30	18:00	18:00	
6th	2	5	Gimle	Elan 31	DEN	143	Ole Jespersen	Ja	VSK	977.6,734.8,629.2	1.0	3.0	8.0 DNC	4.0	2.0	8.0 DNC	2.0	5.0	4.0	8.0 DNC	8.0 DNC	29.0
7th	2	5	Magdalena	Elan 350	DEN	27	Henrik Mikkelsen	Ja	VSK	866.8,689.0,612.2	5.0	6.0	4.0	5.0	8.0 DNC	52.0						

6 Løb

Sailed: 11, Discards: 3, To count: 8, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 11, Scoring system: DH2017-appendix A

Plac.	Start	Løb	BaadNavn	BaadTypeNavn	Nation	Sejlnr	PersonNavn	Spiler	KlubNavn	TAUDL, TAUDM, TAUDH	F1	F2	F3	F4	F5	F6	F7	E2	E3	E5	E6	Nett
											18:30	18:30	18:30	18:30	18:30	18:30	18:30	18:30	18:30	18:00	18:00	
1st	3	6	Mains	Beneteau First 300	DEN	4556	Tommy Pedersen	Nej	VSK	1077.8,777.4,646.0	4.0	12.0 DNC	12.0 DNC	12.0 DNC	1.0	1.0	1.0	12.0 DNC	2.0	12.0 DNC	12.0 DNC	45.0
2nd	3	6	Pollux	X-382	DEN	141	Jan Stephensen	Nej	VSK	1027.6,738.4,608.6	3.0	12.0 DNC	5.0	12.0 DNC	12.0 DNC	12.0 DNC	12.0 DNC	12.0 DNC	1.0	1.0	12.0 DNF	58.0
3rd	3	6	Sally	Impala 27	DEN	32	Hasse Stilbo	Nej	VSK	1100.0,790.0,680.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	12.0 DNC	63.0							
4th	3	6	Boulliabaise	IF	DEN	217	Bjørck Jørgensen	Nej	VSK	1160.4,866.4,756.6	12.0 DNC	12.0 DNC	2.0	12.0 DNC	12.0 DNC	12.0 DNC	2.0	1.0	12.0 OCS	12.0 DNC	12.0 DNC	65.0
5th	3	6	Nikoline	Sunwind 31	DEN	102	Peter Ørum Nielsen	Nej	VSK	1133.0,813.7,700.4	12.0 DNC	12.0 DNC	3.0	12.0 DNC	2.0	2.0	12.0 DNC	12.0 DNC	12.0 DNC	12.0 DNC	12.0 DNC	67.0
6th	3	6	Cozy	Puzzle 36	DEN	17	Lasse Skovgaard Hansen	Nej	VSK	950.0,736.6,622.6	2.0	12.0 DNF	12.0 DNC	12.0 DNC	12.0 DNC	12.0 DNC	3.0	12.0 DNC	12.0 DNC	12.0 DNC	12.0 DNC	77.0
7th	3	6	Spirit	Bavaria 320	DEN	253	Peter Tobiasen	Nej	VSK	1126.4,809.8,671.4	12.0 DNC	2.0	4.0	12.0 DNC	78.0							
8th	3	6	C'est si Bon	Jeanneau 36i	DEN	X	Villy Duvander	Nej	VSK	974.4,741.4,640.0	12.0 DNC	12.0 DNC	6.0	12.0 DNC	90.0							
9th	3	6	Chilie	Luffe 37	DEN	82	Svend Nielsen	Nej	VSK	1030.2,752.4,631.8	12.0 DNC	96.0										
9th	3	6	Godewind	Bavaria 31	DEN	1805	Izabella Prejs	Ja	VSK	1077.8,777.4,646.0	12.0 DNC	96.0										
9th	3	6	Mathilde	Luffe 40	DEN	25	Kim Faurby	Nej	VSK	1004.6,726.6,601.6	12.0 DNC	96.0										

E6 - 1 Løb - 09.09.2025 at 18:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 18:00, Distance: 3.6, Wind strength: TAUDL

Plac.	Start	Løb	BaadNavn	BaadTypeNavn	Nation	Sejlnr	PersonNavn	Spiler	KlubNavn	TAUDL, TAUDM, TAUDH	Start	Finish	Elapsed	Corrected	Points
1	1	1	KOM-AN	L-23	DEN	191	Jesper Klifort	Ja	VSK	1084.8,823.4,718.4	18:00	19:31:25	1:31:25	1:35:57	1.0
2	1	1	Quintus	Shipman 28	DEN	149	Jens Ole Hestbæk	Ja	VSK	1053.0,800.2,694.2	18:00	19:48:07	1:48:07	1:54:34	2.0

E6 - 2 Løb - 09.09.2025 at 18:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 18:00, Distance: 5.4, Wind strength: TAUDL

Plac.	Start	Løb	BaadNavn	BaadTypeNavn	Nation	Sejlnr	PersonNavn	Spiler	KlubNavn	TAUDL, TAUDM, TAUDH	Start	Finish	Elapsed	Corrected	Points
1	1	2	Den Lille Gule	806	DEN	36	Christian Holst	Ja	VSK	1050.2,792.6,686.2	18:00	19:57:40	1:57:40	2:07:35	1.0
2	1	2	No Fame	806	DEN	63	Søren Meinertsen	Ja	VSK	1050.2,792.6,686.2	18:00	20:02:48	2:02:48	2:12:43	2.0
3	1	2	Fight	806	DEN	398	Søren Schramm	Ja	VSK	1050.2,792.6,686.2	18:00	20:06:06	2:06:06	2:16:01	3.0

E6 - 3 Løb - 09.09.2025 at 18:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 18:00, Distance: 5.4, Wind strength: TAUDL

Plac.	Start	Løb	BaadNavn	BaadTypeNavn	Nation	Sejlnr	PersonNavn	Spiler	KlubNavn	TAUDL, TAUDM, TAUDH	Start	Finish	Elapsed	Corrected	Points
1	1	3	Øst	Match 28	DEN	28	Javier Blasques	Ja	BSS	936.8,727.8,634.4	18:00	20:05:28	2:05:28	2:25:35	1.0

E6 - 4 Løb - 09.09.2025 at 18:00

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 18:05, Distance: 5.4, Wind strength: TAUDL

Plac.	Start	Løb	BaadNavn	BaadTypeNavn	Nation	Sejlnr	PersonNavn	Spiler	KlubNavn	TAUDL, TAUDM, TAUDH	Start	Finish	Elapsed	Corrected	Points
1	2	4	Onyx	X-50	DEN	62	Ole Rasmussen	Nej	VSK	870.4,643.4,529.6	18:05	19:48:27	1:43:27	2:09:33	1.0
2	2	4	Sola	Impala 31	DEN	200	Steffen Steffensen	Nej	VSK	1066.4,786.2,667.4	18:05		DNF		3.0

E6 - 5 Løb - 09.09.2025 at 18:00

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 18:05, Distance: 5.4, Wind strength: TAUDL

Plac.	Start	Løb	BaadNavn	BaadTypeNavn	Nation	Sejlnr	PersonNavn	Spiler	KlubNavn	TAUDL, TAUDM, TAUDH	Start	Finish	Elapsed	Corrected	Points
1	2	5	Carbon 40	Carbon 40 R/C	DEN	1	Jann B. Klausen	Ja	SGS	801.2,647.0,576.8	18:05	19:44:00	1:39:00	2:11:20	1.0
2	2	5	The Last	X-99	DEN	605	Jesper Birk	Ja	SKS	924.8,705.4,609.4	18:05	19:55:22	1:50:22	2:11:34	2.0
3	2	5	Xanthippe	X-99	DEN	100	Martin Funch	Ja	SKS	924.8,705.4,609.4	18:05	19:58:41	1:53:41	2:14:53	3.0
4	2	5	Varix	X 4.3	DEN	10	Lars Rasmussen	Ja	VSK	825.0,651.4,576.8	18:05	19:51:56	1:46:56	2:17:07	4.0

E6 - 6 Løb - 09.09.2025 at 18:00

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 18:10, Distance: 3.6, Wind strength: TAUDL

Plac.	Start	Løb	BaadNavn	BaadTypeNavn	Nation	Sejlnr	PersonNavn	Spiler	KlubNavn	TAUDL, TAUDM, TAUDH	Place	Points
1	3	6	Pollux	X-382	DEN	141	Jan Stephensen	Nej	VSK	1027.6,738.4,608.6	DNF	12.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.38.02
www.sailwave.com